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TEST UNITS 1-8

1. Itis not summer.

2. She cannot go to school.

Name
Form

Total Mark

@y

&) Write the short forms. Parasyk trumpiau.

Date

3. | am not at home now.

4. They are not cold.

B Write in. Jei reikia, jraSyk artikelj a, an arba the. ______

1. ___cousin 5. ____

2. animal 6. __ London
3. Ted /. insect
4. stone 8.

Lithuania

Sun

__ green 13. _____ umbrella
__idea 14. ___ camera
____eleven 15. _____ sky
. butterfly 16.under __ chair

E) Write the time. ParasSyk valandas.

7:30 -

21:00 -

8:30 -

15:00 -

L N N

17:30 -

@) Write. Pakeisk tinkamais jvardZiais.

[ we he she you it they ]

Sunday -

kids -

my friend and | -

PO

a brother -

©® N O O

my little sister -

a grasshopper -

Tim -

Lina and you -

B Find the words with /ai/. Apibrézk ZodZius, turincius garsq /av/.

[ kid white bring ride right this river time wing big idea wait city nice ]

one



3 Choose the correct words. Parink tinkamus ZodZius.

1. Oh, | like to swim ________the river. a)in b)on c)at
2. Boys and girls, go back ________school! a)at b)- c)to
3. Thesunisup ________the sky. a)to b)on c)in
4. It'stimetogo________ home. a)- b)at c)on
5. lgo______bedat9p.m. a)in b)to c)at
6. His birthdayis ________ Saturday. a)to b)on c)at
7. Let'sgo_______ the toy shop. a)at b)- c)to
8. My brothers getup _________ eight o’clock. a)- b)on c)at
9. We start to go to school _________ autumn. a)in b)to c)on
10. Sheisnot______ school.Sheis_______homenow. a)at b)in c)on

Write in. [rasyk has got arba have got.

1.1 an idea. 6. We ten cousins.
2. She a new camera. 7. You a nice kite.
3. They black spots. 8. Ann a surprise.
4. It wings. 9. Tom a smart watch.
5. He a present for you. 10. They a tablet.
€ Write in. ISspresk kryZiaZodj.
Across (—): Down (|):
1. treciadienis 2. antradienis -
2. ketvirtadienis 4. sekmadienis
3. pirmadienis 6. penktadienis
5. Sestadienis 1
4
6
3
5
2

two



